
Time Attack Falkenberg 2022
Time Attack

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:41:13
14:55:03
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14:42:00
14:55:00
13:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
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:
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31 July 2022
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Pro + Unlimited - Q3

17Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

6 Ragne Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS54.363 14:44:0911
77 Niklas Maisaari Volvo 24052.727 14:44:1112
6 Ragne Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS48.332 14:44:5723

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

6 ProRagne Edvardsson 48.246 5 136.25Porsche 991 GT3 RS
77 UNiklas Maisaari 45.928 4 143.13Volvo 240
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